SAB-Q2
USER
MANUAL
RAPID CONTROLS
LDT to Quadrature Converter
January 12, 2011Rapid Controls, Inc.
Rapid City, SD USA

• Resolution is 16-bit (0.3 mV) with –10.0V to +10.0V output range
• Output current: +/-5 mA
1.3 Models and Ordering Information
Table 1.1 shows the available SAB-Q2 models. SAB-Q2 units are available with 2 or 4 sensor
channels. Two channel models are available with optional analog voltage outputs. Sensor
support varies by model. SAB-Q2s are available with support for SSI sensors, digital pulse
output Start/Stop and PWM sensors, free-running (internally interrogated) PWM sensors, and
single-ended (non-differential) Start/Stop output sensors.
Model Number Channels Sensor Interface Analog Output
SAB-Q2-2-RPM 2 Start/Stop & PWM —
SAB-Q2-2-SSI 2 SSI —
SAB-Q2-2-PF 2 Free Running PWM —
SAB-Q2-2-RPM-ANA 2 Start/Stop & PWM 2× 16-bit
SAB-Q2-2-SSI-ANA 2 SSI 2× 16-bit
SAB-Q2-2-PF-ANA 2 Free Running PWM 2× 16-bit
SAB-Q2-4-RPM 4 Start/Stop & PWM —
SAB-Q2-4-SSI 4 SSI —
SAB-Q2-4-PF 4 Free Running PWM —
Table 1.1 Models and Ordering Information
Installation
4
2 Installation